ii

	School of Social Work Administration

2019-2020


	Dean’s Office

	Edwina Uehara
Dean
206.543.8927/Room 210-C
eddi@uw.edu
Tessa Evans-Campbell

Associate Dean for 
Academic Affairs
206.543.5722/SWS 210-E
tecamp@uw.edu   
Paula Nurius   
Associate Dean for 

Transdisciplinary Scholarship 

206.685.1682/Room 112-A
nurius@uw.edu    

	David Takeuchi 
Associate Dean for 
 for Faculty excellence
617.522.1616/
dt5@uw.edu 
Karina Walters   
Associate Dean for Research

206.543.5647/SWS 210-B
kw5@uw.edu    

	Madeline Galbraith
Academic and Faculty Services Administrator
206.616.2443/Room 210
madeline@uw.edu
Pat Kline
Assistant to the Dean
206.543.7632/Room 210
pk2@uw.edu
Carrie Seaberg 
Assistant to the 

Associate Dean for Research   
206.685.1661/Room 210
cseaberg@uw.edu

	PhD Program Committee

	Angelique Day
Associate Professor
Appointment, 2019-2021
dayangel@uw.edu
Elena Erosheva
Associate Professor
Appointment, 2019-2021
erosheva@uw.edu
Jane Lee
Assistant Professor
Appointment, 2019-2021
janejlee@uw.edu
Michael Spencer
Presidential Term Professor
Appointment, Continuing
mspenc@uw.edu
Bill Vesneski
 Lecturer 
Appointment, 2019-2020
 vesneski@uw.edu 

	Taryn Lindhorst
Director, Doctoral Program
Ex Officio 
tarynlin@uw.edu
Taurmini Fentress 
Doctoral Student Representative
Appointment, 2018-2020

taurmini@uw.edu

 HYPERLINK "mailto:mccowank@uw.edu"  

Jessica Ramirez 
Doctoral Student Representative
Appointment, 2019-2021
jr72@uw.edu 


	David Takeuchi 
Associate Dean for 
 for Faculty excellence
Ex Officio

 dt5@uw.edu 

Assistant Director, Doctoral Program
Ex Officio


	
	

	Admissions and Student Services 

	Lin Murdock
Director, Student Affairs 
206.616.5830, Room 23

linm@uw.edu
	Jennifer Maglalang
Director, Admissions

206.221.7428, Room 23-A
jennmag@uw.edu
	Admissions:  sswadmin@uw.edu, 206.543.5676
Student Services:  sswstsrv@uw.edu, 206.543.8617


11/6/19

